
Lenten Schedule 
 

This year our Bible Study will be from, Entering The Passion of Jesus, by Amy-Jill Levine.  You 
may attend afternoon or evening classes or vary your attendance each week.  The books will be 
passed out on March 4th. 

 
Wednesday, February 26 
1:00 pm Ash Wednesday 
Service 
7:00 pm Ash Wednesday 
Service 

Wednesday, March 25 
1:00 pm Lenten Bible Study 
5:30 pm Potluck 
6:00 pm Lenten Bible Study 

Thursday, April 9 
7:00 pm Maundy Thursday 

Wednesday, March 4 
1:00 pm Lenten Bible Study 
5:30 pm Potluck 
6:00 pm Lenten Bible Study 

Wednesday, April 1 
1:00 pm Lenten Bible Study 
5:30 pm Potluck 
6:00 pm Lenten Bible Study 

Friday, April 10 
Good Friday Ecumenical 
Service- 
Location & Time TBA 

Wednesday, March 11 
1:00 pm Lenten Bible Study 
5:30 pm Potluck 
6:00 pm Lenten Bible Study 

Sunday, April 5 
10:00 am Palm Sunday 
Service 

Sunday, April 12 
10:00 am Easter Sunday 

Wednesday, March 18 
1:00 pm Lenten Bible Study 
5:30 pm Potluck 
6:00 pm Lenten Bible Study 

Wednesday, April 8 
1:00 pm Lenten Bible Study 
5:30 pm Potluck 
6:00 pm Lenten Bible Study 

 

 


